www.littelfuse.com © June 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD®
Fuseblocks — POWR-SAFE Dead Front Holders
Features/Benefits
•	 Indicating and non-indicating options available
•	 1-, 2-, 3- and 4-pole configurations
•	 Easy installation and fuse removal with no additional
pullers or tools required
•	 35 mm DIN Rail Mountable

	 CSA Certified (LPSC/LPSM File No. LR7316)
	 CE Certified
Ordering Information
Indicating
Catalog/system#
Non-Indicating
Catalog/system# Fuse Type Poles
LPSC001ID LPSC0001ZXID LPSC001 LPSC0001Z Class CC 1
LPSC002ID LPSC0002ZXID LPSC002 LPSC0002Z Class CC 2
LPSC003ID LPSC0003ZXID LPSC003 LPSC0003Z Class CC 3
LPSC004ID LPSC0004ZXID LPSC004 LPSC0004Z Class CC 4
LPSM001ID LPSM0001ZXID LPSM001 LPSM0001Z Midget 1
LPSM002ID LPSM0002ZXID LPSM002 LPSM0002Z Midget 2
LPSM003ID LPSM0003ZXID LPSM003 LPSM0003Z Midget 3
LPSM004ID LPSM0004ZXID LPSM004 LPSM0004Z Midget 4